2024 SPRING SAT PREP COURSE SCHEDULE

Test 1 Saturday, February 10th

Class 1 Monday, February 12 Wednesday, February 14 5:30-7:40pm*
No classes during the week of February 19th
Class 2 Monday, February 26 Wednesday, February 28 5:30-7:40pm*
Class 3 Monday, March 4 Wednesday, March 6 5:30-7:40pm*
Class 4 Monday, March 11 Wednesday, March 13 5:30-7:40pm*
Class 5 Monday, March 18 Wednesday, March 20 5:30-7:40pm*
Class 6 Monday, March 25 Wednesday, March 27 5:30-7:40pm*
Test 2 Saturday, March 30
Class 7 Monday, April 1 Wednesday, April 3 5:30-7:40pm

Please note that all classes will be held regardless of snow day situations during the school day.

All classes will be remote learning activities.
All tests will be in-person learning experiences.

*Optional extra help sessions will be held directly after the first six classes, 7:40-8:10.




